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NSF GRANTS TOTAL $230,816 FOR 5 KANSAS SCHOOLS 
WASHINGTON, D.C.--Senators Bob Dole and James Pearson today announced seven 

National Science Foundation grants totallinq $230,816 to( ff ve Kansas schools . The 
grants all support projects that focus on the adoption and effective use of new course 
materials in science, the social sciences, and mathematics. The projects are 
designed to improve education in elementary and secondary schools. 

Following are the grants awarded today: 

Fort Hays Kansas State College 

Emporia Kansas State College 

Kansas State University, Manhattan 
Kansas State University 

University of Kansas, Lawrence 

Wichita State University 
Wichita State Un1versity 

-30-

$23,000 

$58,245 

$31,436 
$45,373 

$27,330 

$21,513 
$23,919 
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