



NEWS 100m U.S. Senator Bob Dole

(R.-Kans.)

New Senate Office Building, Washington, D.C. 20510 (202) 225-6521
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE CONTACT: JANET ANDERSON
TUESDAY, JANUARY 14, 1975

NSF GRANTS TOTAL \$230,816 FOR 5 KANSAS SCHOOLS

WASHINGTON, D.C.--Senators Bob Dole and James Pearson today announced seven National Science Foundation grants totalling \$230,816 to five Kansas schools. The grants all support projects that focus on the adoption and effective use of new course materials in science, the social sciences, and mathematics. The projects are designed to improve education in elementary and secondary schools.

Following are the grants awarded today:

Fort Hays Kansas State College	\$23,000
Emporia Kansas State College	\$58,245
Kansas State University, Manhattan Kansas State University	\$31,436 \$45,373
University of Kansas, Lawrence	\$27,330
Wichita State University Wichita State University	\$21,513 \$23,919

